
FIT Bookings

Australia, Europe, USA, & Other
Western Market)

Tony:   tony@thetraveller.sg

ASEAN & North Asia
KT:   kaiteng@thetraveller.sg

Bangladesh
Chiranjit:   chiranjit@thetraveller.sg

 India & Sri Lanka
Jyoti:   jyoti@thetraveller.sg

Middle East
Loveleen:   loveleen@thetraveller.sg

Philippines
Gina:   gina@thetraveller.sg

Group & MICE Bookings

Australia, Europe, USA, & Other
Western Market

Quennie:   quennie@thetraveller.sg

ASEAN, North Asia & Middle East
Edwin:   edwin@thetraveller.sg

Bangladesh & India (MICE)
Sudip:   sudip@thetraveller.sg

Philippines
Audrey:   audrey@thetraveller.sg

India:
Swati:   swati@thetraveller.sg

Sri Lanka
Edith:   edith@thetraveller.sg

Michelle:   michelle@thetraveller.sg

B2B Online Booking Platform

We look forward to hear from you and sincerely hope that we can render our services in
Singapore and Malaysia. 

With Best Regards,

Yvonne Low
Executive Director

M: (+65) 9817 3143   E: yvonne@thetraveller.sg

Leisure Travel & MICE Experts
Tailored Experiences for all Your Clients Needs

SINGAPORE      |      MALAYSIA

www.thetravellerdmc.com

Contact:
+(65) 6225 2777

Email:
mkt@thetraveller.sg

Follow us:

The roar of engines, the thrill of the chase, and the electrifying
atmosphere of the Singapore Grand PrixTM are just around the corner.

As an Authorised Ticketing Partner, The Traveller DMC is your gateway to
an unforgettable experience in the heart of this world-class event.

Limited Tickets
Remaining
Secure your spot at the Singapore Grand 
PrixTM with a number of F1® ticket options. 
Whether you prefer the thrill of the
Grandstands or the flexibility of Walkabout 
tickets, we've got you covered. But act
fast - these tickets are disappearing
quicker than a race car on the final lap!

Luxurious Hotel Stays

Complete your F1® weekend with our
handpicked accommodations, from 
five-star havens to chic boutique hotels, all 
strategically located for easy access to the 
circuit. Let us take care of your stay while 
you focus on the race.

Seamless Transfers &
VIP Services
Arrive in style with our premium transfer 
services, ensuring a smooth journey from 
the moment you land to the checkered flag. 
And for those seeking the ultimate
experience, ask about our exclusive meet 
and greet with an F1® celebrity - an
opportunity as rare as a podium finish.

Act Fast—Tickets are
Selling Out!
Don’t let this once-in-a-lifetime
opportunity pass you by. Reach out to The 
Traveller DMC today and let us craft your 
perfect F1® experience. Availability is
limited, and demand is sky-high, so contact 
us now before it’s too late!

Gourmet Dining &
Exclusive Events
Elevate your Grand PrixTM weekend with
reservations at the city’s most sought-after 
restaurants and access to exclusive events. 
From intimate dinners to glamorous
parties, we’ll ensure your time off-track is 
just as exhilarating.

Get ready to live the high-speed life
this September.
The checkered flag is waiting
are you ready to cross it with us?

Click here for more information
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